Points of Contact for E-Gov Standards Validation

(October 30, 2007)
(to update list contact David Alderman at david.alderman@nist.gov or 301-975-4019)
	Initiative /  Line of Business
	URL
	OMB Portfolio Manager
	Program Manager
	Point of Contact for Standards

	
	
	
	
	

	Government to Citizen


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-1-citizen.html
	Tom Freebairn (Acting)
202-395-4599
	
	

	Govbenefits.gov
	http://www.govbenefits.gov
	
	Curtis Turner (DOL)
	Curtis Turner
Tuner.Curtis@dol.gov

	Recreation One- Stop
	http://www.recreation.gov
	
	Jim Rolfes (DOI)
	Charles Grymes

Charlie_grymes@ios.doi.gov

202-219-1285

	IRS Free File
	http://www.irs.gov/efile/article/0,,id=118986,00.html
	
	Laurie Barrett (Treas)
	Laurie Barrett Laurie.l.Barrett@irs.gov

202-283-4843

	GovLoans.gov
	http://www.govloans.gov
	
	Charles Coleman (ED)

Charlie.coleman@ed.gov

202-377-3512
	

	USA Services
	http://www.usaservices.gov/
	
	Stuart Willoughby (GSA)
	Linda Tran

Linda.tran@gsa.gov

202-208-0568

	Government to Business


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-3-business.html
	Wendy Liberante
202-395-3647
	
	

	E-Rulemaking
	http://www.regulations.gov/
	
	John Moses (EPA)
	Tim Crawford

Crawford.tim@epa.gov

202-566-1574

	Expanding Electronic Tax Products for Business
	
	
	Laurie Barrett (Treas)
	Laurie Barrett
Laurie.l.Barrett@irs.gov

202-283-4843

	Federal Asset Sales
	http://www.govsales.gov
	
	Eric Dunham (GSA)
	Eric Dunham
Eric.dunham@gsa.gov

202-501-1240

	International Trade Process Streamlining
	http://www.export.gov
	
	Rand Ruggieri (DOC)
	Rand Ruggieri
Rand.ruggieri@mail.doc.gov

202-482-9104

	Business Gateway
	http://www.business.gov
	
	Nancy Sternberg (SBA)
	Nancy Sternberg
Nancy.sternberg@sba.gov

202-205-6285

	Consolidated Health Informatics 
	http://www.hhs.gov/healthit
	
	Vish Sankaran (HHS)
	Vish Sankaran
Vish.Sankaran@hhs.gov

202-205-2761

	Government to Government


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-2-govern.html
	Rebecca Ferguson
202-395-0346
	
	

	Geospatial One-Stop
	www.geodata.gov
	
	Rob Dollison (DOI)
	Julie Binder Maitra
jmaitra@usgs.gov
703-648-4627

	Disaster Management
	http://www.disasterhelp.gov
	
	Denis Gusty (DHS)

Keith Trippie (DHS)
	Chip Hines

Chip.hines@dhs.gov

202-254-6742

Lee Tincher

ltincher@evotecnic.com

540-539-4759

	SAFECOM
	http://www.safecomprogram.gov
	
	David G. Boyd, Ph.D. (DHS)

David.boyd@dhs.gov

202-772-9531
	

	E-Vital
	
	
	Linda McCaw (SSA)

Charles Rothwell (HHS)
	Linda McCaw
Linda.mccaw@ssa.gov

410-966-0749

	Grants.gov
	www.grants.gov
	
	John Etcheverry (HHS)
	Terry Nicolosi

Terry.nicolosi@hhs.gov

202-205-5890

	Internal  Efficiency & Effectiveness


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-4-internal.html
	Jeff Koch
202-395-0369
	
	

	E-Training
	www.GoLearn.gov
	
	Martha Mitchell (OPM)
	Elizabeth A. Mautner

Elizabeth.mautner@opm.gov

202-606-1121

	Recruitment One Stop
	www.usajobs.gov
	
	Willie Harrison (OPM)
	Willie Harrison
Willie.harrison@opm.gov

202-606-0106

	Enterprise HR Integration
	
	
	Matthew Perry (OPM)
	Matthew Perry
Matthew.perry@opm.gov

202-606-1416

	E-Clearance
	http://www.opm.gov/e-qip
	
	John Czajkowski (OPM)
	Lynn London

Lynn.london@opm.gov

202-6062871

	E-Payroll
	
	
	Joe Campbell (OPM)
	Joe Campbell
Joseph.campbell@opm.gov

202—606-1534

	E-Travel
	http://www.gsa.gov/egovtravel
	
	Timothy Burke (GSA) Frank Robinson (GSA)
	Timothy Burke
Timothy.burke@gsa.gov

703-872-8611

	Integrated Acquisition Environment
	
	
	Teresa Sorrenti (GSA)

Earl Warrington (GSA)
	Teresa Sorrenti
Teresa.sorrenti@gsa.gov

703-872-8610

Earl Warrington
Earl@warrington@gsa.gov

	E-Records Management
	
	
	Mark Giguere (NARA)

Nancy Allard (NARA)
	Mark Giguere
Mark.giguere@nara.gov

301-837-1744

Nancy Allard
Nancy.allard@nara.gov

301-837-1477

Carla Patterson
Carla.patterson@nara.gov

301-837-0993

	E-Authentication


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-5-authent.html
	Carol A. Bales
202-395-3785
	
	

	E-Authentication
	http://www.cio.gov/eauthentication/
	
	Tom Kireillis (GSA)

Thomas.kireillis@gsa.gov

703-872-8614
	

	HSPD-12
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Lines of Business


	http://www.whitehouse.gov/omb/egov/c-6-lob.html
	
	
	

	Case Management
	
	Tim Young
	Paul Garrett
	Paul Garrett

Paul.Garrett@usdoj.gov

202-616-9708

	Financial Management
	http://www.fsio.gov/fsio/fsiodata
	Jeff Koch
	Mary Mitchell (GSA)
	Mary Mitchell
Mary.mitchel@gsa.gov

202-501-0202

	Grants Management
	
	Tim Young
	Mary Santonasso (NSF)

Terry Hurst (HHS)
	

	Human Resource Management
	
	Jeff Koch
	Joe Campbell (OPM)
	Norman Enger

Norman.enger@opm.gov

202-606-1661

	Federal Health Architecture
	http://www.hhs.gov/fedhealtharch/index.html
	Kristy LaLonde
	Vish Sankaran (HHS)
	Vish Sankaran
Vish.Sankaran@hhs.gov

202-205-2761

	Information Systems Security
	http://www.feditsolutions.gov
	Dan Costello
	Mike Smith (DHS)

Mike.c.smith@dhs.gov

703-235-5199
	

	Budget Formulation and Evaluation
	https://max.omb.gov/maxportal
	Jeff Koch
	Sandi McCabe
	Sandi McCabe

Sandi.mccabe@ed.gov

202-401-1847

Navneeta Chandra

Navneeta.chandra@ed.gov

202-401-7543

	Geospatial
	
	Tim Young
	Ivan DeLoatch (USGS- DOI)
	Ivan DeLoatch
ideloatch@usgs.gov

703-648-5752

	IT Infrastructure
	http://www.itinfrastructure.gov/home
	Jeff Koch
	Von Harrison (GSA)
	Von Harrison
Von.harrison@gsa.gov

202-273-0721


